Flight Rank

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold
Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold
Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th
12th

13th

14th

15th
16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

Tallinna Jahtklubi Meistrivoistlused 30.08-1.09.2019

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 45, Scoring system: Appendix A

Nat SailNo HelmName

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST
EST

EST

EST

EST
EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

265

234

268

133

235

204

194

236

271

104

112
284

254

240

125
272

218

139

174

228

202

216

Mia Marin
Lilienthal

Angeliina
Maria Isabel
Ounap

Andrias
Sepp

Kaur
Vesberg

Martin
Rahnel

Siim
Siimson
Henri
Lember

Rasmus
Randmae

Laura Mari
Taggu

Ott Richard
Haal
Karl Koppel

Mari
Kedelauk

Karl Séren
Tamm

Rico Robert
Alliksoon

Artur Ader

Kuldar
Paalberg

Hugo Mart
Reisner

Emma Mia
Kaar

Kaito
Haamer

Raul
Ottesson

Angus
Aarna Ant

Daniel
Johan
Andres

D of B

31.05.2005

07.04.2005

12.15.2006

08.08.2007

22.02.2009

02.01.2005

25.11.2005

22.11.2006

07.04.2007

12.05.2008

02.02.2008
28.06.2005

07.02.2007

29.08.2005

05.11.2007
12.02.2005

13.09.2005

28.09.2008

30.05.2006

06.08.2007

28.04.2006

16.03.2009

Lohusalu sadam

Optimist

Gold Flight

U16 U12 Club Q1

Girl

u16
Girl

u16
Girl

u16
Girl

u16
Girl

u16
Girl

KJK

PJK

PJK

SMS

U12 PJK

TPS

SMS

ROPK

PJK

U12 HSS

u12 SMS
KJK

NYCS

SMS

SMS
HSS

ROPK

u12 PJK

KJK

TJK

PJK

u12 PJK

1.0

1.0

10.0

6.0

(21.0)

3.0

4.0

4.0

13.0

5.0

5.0
(16.0)

20

2.0

19.0
19.0

3.0

7.0

12.0

11.0

13.0

11.0

Q2
1.0

1.0

5.0

4.0

2.0

(18.0)

4.0

8.0

20

3.0

14.0
10.0

9.0

5.0

14.0
11.0

7.0

9.0

11.0

6.0

10.0

18.0

Q3

1.0

1.0

5.0

8.0

16.0

3.0

4.0

7.0

5.0

14.0

20
11.0

12.0
43.0
UFD

20
10.0

8.0

12.0

13.0

10.0

31.0

17.0

F1

1.0

2.0

4.0
8.0
6.0
9.0
18.0
11.0
10.0
(46.0
UFD)

15.0
5.0

7.0

3.0

14.0
(20.0)

13.0

(25.0)

17.0

23.0

12.0

16.0

F2

(46.0
DSQ)
1.0
4.0
6.0
2.0
5.0
(17.0)

9.0

13.0
12.0

18.0

3.0

11.0
15.0

(46.0
BFD)
23.0
16.0
19.0

10.0

25.0

F3

2.0

3.0

1.0

5.0

9.0

(19.0)

10.0

7.0

15.0

8.0
6.0

(34.0)

(46.0
BFD)

14.0
13.0

46.0
BFD

20.0

(46.0
BFD)

(30.0)

(46.0
BFD)

11.0

F4

4.0

5.0

1.0

(18.0)

2.0

6.0

(20.0)

9.0

10.0

(37.0)
13.0

19.0

12.0

(42.0)
8.0

3.0

16.0

28.0

29.0

22.0

(38.0)

Total

18.0

20.0

72.0

49.0

56.0

54.0

58.0

65.0

63.0

102.0

94.0
73.0

101.0

114.0

116.0
96.0

126.0

112.0

143.0

128.0

144.0

136.0

Nett

10.0

13.0

26.0

31.0

35.0

36.0

39.0

45.0

46.0

56.0

57.0
57.0

67.0

68.0

74.0
76.0

80.0

87.0

97.0

98.0

98.0

98.0



Flight Rank

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold
Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd
33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th

45th

Nat SailNo HelmName D ofB

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST
EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

274

201

134

185

187

223

229

158

140

230

163

111

157

208

270

207

178

233

168

74

269

249

Ounap

Susanna 23.11.2008
Maria Jogi

Holger 17.01.2005
Noormets

Sten Erik 01.10.2006
Magi

Mia Maria 29.11.2005
Lipsmae

Kristiina 27.07.2006
Larssen

Elisabeth 01.08 2006
Hitrov

Maria 25.06.2006
Aleksandra

Vettik

Ann Carolin 28.04.2008
Victoria

Virst

Dagne 05.05.2005
Aasmaa

Erico Tent  05.08.2008
Kertu 09.08.2007
Kulaots

Qrigori 2007
Zigadlo

Leivo Luha 23.11.2004

Karmel Elis 15.03.2007
Purje

Marten Laur 18.11.2008
Laanela

Karl Markus 12.12.2007
Kaal

Partel 15.09.2009
Orusalu

Sonja 23.01.2006
Ténisberg

Erik Tallinn  23.07.2006

Karl 07.08.2006
Heinrich
Kurnim
Uku 26.08.2009
Vesberg

Kardo Remi 20.11.2004
Kaar

Katarina 06.07.2007

Haavandi

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 40, Scoring system: Appendix A

U16 U12 Club Q1
Girl
U16 U12 TJK 26.0
Girl
KJK 16.0
SMS 9.0
u16 KJK 18.0
Girl
U16 KJK 24.0
Girl
u16 ROPK 8.0
Girl
u16 TJK 120
Girl
Ui6 U12 TJK 6.0
Girl
u16 PJK 21.0
Girl
U12 PJK 7.0
u16 TJK 15.0
Girl
TJK 22.0
Toila 9.0
JK
u16 TJK 14.0
Girl
U12 KJK 10.0
ROPK 17.0
U12 KJK 14.0
u16 TJK 18.0
Girl
TJK 15.0
ROPK 23.0
U12 SMS 220
PJK 8.0
u16 TJK  20.0
Girl
Silver Flight

Q2

20.0

8.0

23.0

7.0

6.0

12.0

17.0

13.0

28.0

16.0
3.0

13.0

17.0

27.0

21.0

12.0

16.0

15.0

19.0

22.0

24.0

15.0

25.0

Q3

7.0

13.0

3.0

16.0

6.0

21.0

15.0

19.0

19.0

14.0
35.0

29.0

22.0

11.0

4.0

6.0

18.0

18.0

15.0

9.0

9.0

20.0

20.0

F1

(46.0
UFD)
(32.0)
(27.0)
26.0
22.0

37.0

(31.0)

(33.0)

21.0

28.0
24.0

19.0
(35.0)
(36.0)
34.0
(40.0)
(42.0)
(41.0)
(46.0
UFD)
39.0
30.0

29.0

38.0

F2

14.0
20.0
22.0
29.0
(46.0
BFD)

(38.0)

24.0

27.0

(35.0)

36.0
(37.0)

(40.0)

30.0

21.0

31.0

34.0

33.0

32.0

26.0

28.0

(41.0)

42.0

39.0

F3

18.0
28.0
27.0
(46.0
DSQ)
38.0

12.0

21.0

22.0

16.0

25.0
26.0

24.0

33.0

29.0

36.0

31.0

17.0

23.0

32.0

35.0

37.0

(46.0
BFD)

39.0

F4 Total
14.0 145.0
21.0 138.0
23.0 134.0
11.0 153.0
17.0 159.0
25.0 153.0
26.0 146.0
31.0 151.0
15.0 155.0
(39.0) 165.0
30.0 170.0
27.0 174.0
240 170.0
33.0 171.0
(41.0) 177.0
36.0 176.0
40.0 180.0
32.0 179.0
35.0 188.0
(43.0) 199.0
34.0 197.0
46.0 206.0
DNC

(44.0) 225.0

Nett

99.0

106.0

107.0

107.0

113.0

115.0

115.0

118.0

120.0

126.0
133.0

134.0

135.0

135.0

136.0

136.0

138.0

138.0

142.0

156.0

156.0

160.0

181.0



Flight

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th
26th

Nat SailNo HelmName D of B

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

FRA

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST
EST

159

172

241

144

253

244

93

21

76

75

92

247

222

164

41

183

273

143

267

142

175

89

150

251

261
262

Sandra
Sinivee

Johan
Tiidemann

Tristan
Laur Koit

Joonas Ata
Saks

Lukas
Tuubel

Maria
Raamat

Lisett
Aasmets

Margus
Silluta

Jakob Kalle

Kusti
Koppel

Johanna
Sida

Mike Hideo
Kahar

Matilda
Prikk

Juta Koov

Saskia
Toodu

Anni
Tulviste

Rikhard
Juhani
Vatunen

Anna Altrov

Aleksander
Silluta

William Liiv

Kristo
Randmae

Siim Oskar
Haal
Ramon
Tisler

Marten
Lipu
Henri Kiiver

Karl
Veetdbusme

02.07.2007

29.01.2009

06.03.2005

17.03.2009

04.04.2009

23.01.2006

15.09.2006

09.08.2007

28.08.2008

06.07.2010

14.04.2007

07.01.2007

27.07.2006

12.09.2006

23.04.2007

25.09.2009

13.02.2005

02.04.2008

02.12.2008

04.06.2009

12.03.2010

13.07.2006

20.06.2008

04.07.2005

01.04.2010
26.05.2008

u16
Girl

u16
Girl

u16
Girl

u16
Girl

u16
Girl

u16
Girl

U16
Girl
u16
Girl

u16
Girl

u16
Girl

u12

u12

u12

u12

u12

u12

u12

u12

u12

u12

u12

u12

u12
u12

Club

KJK

ROPK

TJK

ROPK

NYCS

TJK

NYCS

KJK

SMS

SMS

HSS

TJK

ROPK

TIK

PJK

Narva
Joesuu
PSK

HSS

ROPK

KJK

YC
Cannes/
ROPK
ROPK
HSS
KJK
TJK

NYCS
ROPK

Q1

20.0

(39.0)

27.0

(27.0)

(32.0)

25.0

(30.0)

28.0

(42.0)

32.0

25.0

(40.0)

17.0

(31.0)

38.0

39.0

31.0

43.0
DNC)
30.0

23.0

29.0

37.0

41.0)

26.0

35.0
28.0

Q2
(26.0)
27.0
44.0
UFD)
20.0
30.0
(26.0)
19.0
24.0
32.0
(35.0)
(33.0)
21.0
30.0
29.0

(39.0)

36.0

(33.0)

43.0
DNC
25.0

22.0

(34.0)

(41.0)

37.0

(36.0)

42.0
31.0

Q3

24.0

17.0

27.0

21.0

23.0

24.0

22.0

(32.0)

23.0

25.0

28.0

28.0

29.0

30.0

39.0

(40.0)

26.0

43.0
DNC
25.0

32.0

34.0

37.0

36.0

35.0

43.0)
(33.0)

F1

5.0

3.0

1.0

23.0

14.0

19.0

6.0

4.0

16.0

8.0

33.0

22.0

17.0

15.0

7.0

9.0

10.0

18.0

41.0
UFD)

13.0

2.0

30.0

20.0

25.0
32.0

F2
8.0
10.0
6.0
9.0
1.0
3.0
7.0
17.0
41.0
UFD
13.0
21.0
28.0
1.0
UFD)
11.0

4.0

32.0

14.0

18.0

15.0

12.0

23.0

16.0

20.0

19.0

2.0
24.0

F3

9.0

2.0

21.0

1.0

22.0

8.0

11.0

4.0

20.0

15.0

10.0

24.0

25.0

6.0

31.0

12.0

17.0

5.0

14.0

33.0

16.0

19.0

23.0
18.0

F4

3.0

13.0

22.0

17.0

14.0

7.0

21.0

19.0

2.0

8.0

18.0

5.0

10.0

9.0

1.0

6.0

15.0

4.0

(34.0)

41.0
UFD

25.0

20.0

11.0

32.0

27.0
23.0

Total

101.0

118.0

131.0

116.0

124.0

121.0

126.0

137.0

148.0

149.0

148.0

158.0

159.0

151.0

161.0

166.0

159.0

173.0

164.0

176.0

172.0

186.0

191.0

187.0

197.0
189.0

Nett

75.0

79.0

87.0

89.0

92.0

95.0

96.0

105.0

106.0

114.0

115.0

118.0

118.0

120.0

122.0

126.0

126.0

130.0

130.0

135.0

138.0

145.0

150.0

151.0

154.0
156.0



Flight

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Rank

27th
28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th

Nat SailNo HelmName D of B

EST
EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

130
155

205

195

248

246

255

243

156

123

184

250

162

242

Kevin Aus

Mari
Ottesson

Joosep
Tristan
Tiivel
Johan
Adrikorn
Mattias
Kiviselg
Ingmar
Anton

Mona
Roosmann

lan Eric
Karu

Eva Kreem

Karl
Juurikas

Sofia Lee
Tamm

Jaanika
Lindre

Johanna
Parnpuu
Marta-Miia
Melsas

26.07.2007
01.09.2009

18.02.2008

03.07.2009

27.11.2005

13.08.2004

02.11.2005

18.12.2008

07.01.2007

16.12.2008

27.07.2010

23.02.2007

05.05.2006

10.04.2006

u16
Girl

u16
Girl

u16
Girl

u16
Girl

u16
Girl

U16
Girl
u16
Girl

u16
Girl

U12 Club

PJK
u12 TJK

U12 ROPK

U12 ROPK

TIK

TJK

TIK

u12 TJK

TJK

u12 TJK

U12 NYCS

TJK

TIK

TIK

Q1

240
34.0

29.0

(34.0)
37.0
36.0
36.0
33.0
33.0
35.0
43.0
DNC)
(43.0)

40.0

38.0

Q2

(32.0)
34.0

28.0

31.0
23.0
29.0
(39.0)
35.0
40.0
37.0
43.0
DNC
38.0

38.0

43.0
DNF)

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www.sailwave.com

Q3

26.0
41.0)

30.0

31.0
27.0
34.0
36.0
(38.0)
(42.0)
33.0
43.0
DNC
38.0

37.0

43.0
UFD

F1

24.0
34.0

(37.0)

21.0
26.0
28.0
27.0
36.0
29.0
31.0
12.0
35.0
41.0

UFD)
38.0

F2

22.0
5.0

29.0

27.0
25.0
26.0
31.0
33.0
35.0
1.0
UFD)
36.0
30.0
41.0

UFD
34.0

F3
30.0

41.0
UFD

13.0
28.0
36.0
(37.0)
29.0
34.0
27.0
26.0
38.0
35.0
41.0

UFD
32.0

F4

30.0
12.0

35.0

26.0
(38.0)
29.0
24.0
28.0
37.0
41.0
UFD
33.0
31.0

16.0

36.0

Total

188.0
201.0

201.0

198.0

212.0

219.0

222.0

237.0

243.0

244.0

248.0

250.0

254.0

264.0

Nett

156.0
160.0

164.0

164.0

174.0

182.0

183.0

199.0

201.0

203.0

205.0

207.0

213.0

221.0



